sensitivity

sensitivity

0.99
0.98
0.97
0.96
0.95
0.94
0.93
0.92
0.91

0.9

0.98
0.96
0.94
0.92

0.9
0.88
0.86
0.84
0.82

0.8

Blastp score threshold 10

Transitive-predefined N
Transitive-ab-initio

sensitivity

sensitivity

Blastp score threshold 11

0.98

0.96

0.94

0.92

0.9

0.88

0.86

0.95

0.9

0.85

0.8

0.75

Non-tree-transitive IR
Blastp I



